REGIONI

1. RIASSUNTO PIANIFICAZIONE PNISSI -importiinmln € -
INTERVENTI AMMESSI

Numero
domande

Numero

Finanziamento
richiesto

INTERVENTI INSERITI NEL PIANO

Numero

Finanziamento

01 - Piemonte

02 - Valle d'Aosta

03 - Lombardia

04 - Trentino Alto Adige
05 - Veneto

06 - Friuli Venezia Giulia
07 - Liguria

08 - Emilia Romagna
09-Toscana

10 - Umbria
11-Marche

12 - Lazio

13- Abruzzo

14 - Molise

15 - Campania

16 - Puglia

17 - Basilicata

18- Calabria

19- Sicilia

20 - Sardegna

Totale complessivo

53

46
52
81
16
18
57
38
13

12
23

28

10

12

25

49

15
562

1299,312
61,887
741,011
425,015
1532,519
620,242
496,449
486,855
937,021
218,866
608,198
151,328
584,779
101,769
641,087
1449,333
332,636
370,397
1606,906
338,499
13 004,107

richiesto

37 1205,663
40 757,402
16 281,634
74 1465,022
15 620,242
16 495,418
34 343,458
34 854,321
L5 171,495
5 608,198
11 151,328
16 462,363
2 63,788
16 641,087
5 1325,848
11 324,583
19 286,930
49 1606,906
13 338,499
418 12 004,184



